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4699 Ave. Westmount, Westmount, Québec, H3Y 1X5, Tel: (514) 481-5581 Fax: (514) 481-4748 
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CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
 
 
 
 School Office           roslyn@emsb.qc.ca 

• General Information                                                 

   
 
Vanessa Arruda, School Secretary       varruda@emsb.qc.ca 

• All registration documents, including eligibility  

• All fees and money issues                                              

 
 Tiziana Gualtieri, Secretary                tgualtieri2@emsb.qc.ca 

• Attendance  

• All registration documents, including eligibility  

• Daily messages   

• Bus Transportation 

Sabrena Longmore, Part-time Secretary              slongmore@emsb.qc.ca 
• Attendance 

• Daily Messages 

 
Roslyn Home and School                                                      roslynvolunteers@gmail.com 
 
Debbie Stock, HandS Coordinator                                                    info@roslynhands.ca 
 
    
Chelle, Activities Coordinator       roslynecacoordinator@gmail.com 
 • All extra-curricular activities 
 • Lunch and after school      
 
 
 
Fabiana Ciacciarelli, Vice Principal                 fciacciarelli@emsb.qc.ca 
 
Joanna Genovezos, Principal                             jgenovezos@emsb.qc.ca  
 
 
 
 
 

 
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS 

 
 
 

Westmount YMCA      (514) 931-8046   
 
Tyndale St. Georges      (514) 931-6265   
 
Greene Centre       (514) 931-6202   
 
YMCA Point St. Charles     (514) 935-4711  
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